Contract for Providing of Security Guards for Round the Clock 

Security of PDIL Campus at Sindri. 

Tender Value   : Rs.1, 38, 11,457.65 (Excluding   GST & Service charges) 

EMD    : Rs.80, 00.00 (Rupees Eighty Thousand only) 

Document Cost   : Rs.1500.00 (Rs. One Thousand Five hundred Only ) 

Tender Type  : Contract for Deployment of Security Guards for Round  

the Clock Security of  PDIL Campus at  Sindri . 

Location   : PDIL Plant Premises at Sindri, PO & PS Sindri, Distt. Dhanbad  

Dt. of Publishing   :             10.03.2026